TORNEO CAMPANIA OPEN
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Iscrizione giocatori alla manifestazione


Avellino 2 Marzo 2013
ASA_____________________________________________
Iscrizioni al singolare

	
	pos.
	cognome e nome
	m/f
	data nascita
	N° tessera
	Senior/Under

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	


Iscrizioni al doppio
	n.
	pos.
	cognome e nome
	associazione
	data nascita
	DM/DF/DX 
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